



SPECIFICATION

Document #:

50228

Kontos Foods, Inc.

Classic Baklava 2 Trays/36 Pieces

Revision #: 1

PRODUCT CODE	50228		
BRAND NAME	Kontos		
PRODUCT NAME	Baklava 2 Trays/36 Pieces		
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Chopped walnuts and almonds layered between flaky Kontos fillo dough, buttered, baked, and then soaked in our sweet homemade syrup.		
PACK	Foodservice	PACK WEIGHT	6.5 Lb (2948 g)
CASE PACK	2/36-Piece Trays		
PORTION SIZE	55 g	PORTIONS/CASE	Approx. 106
UPC	N/A	GTIN/EAN	3-00-32394-50228-1
NET WEIGHT	13 Lb	SHIP WEIGHT	15 Lb
CORRUGATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)		PALLET CONFIGURATION	
LENGTH	19.75	TIE	6
WIDTH	14.50	HIGH	12
HEIGHT	6.38	CASES/PALLET	72
CASE CUBE	1.06		
STORAGE TEMPERATURE	Ambient or Frozen	KOSHER?	Yes - Dairy
		HALAL?	Yes
		CODING FORMAT	KB Julian - YYJJJX
		COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	USA

Nutrition Facts

About 53 Servings per Container

Serving Size 55 g

Amount Per Serving

Calories 237

% Daily Value*

Total Fat	10g	15%
Saturated Fat	4g	20%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	81mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate	34g	13%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%
Total Sugars	13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars		26%
Protein	4g	

Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	25mg	0%
Iron	0.9mg	6%
Potassium	101mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

Fillo Dough {Enriched Wheat Flour [Niacin (B-Complex Vitamin), Thiamine (B1 Vitamin), Reduced Iron, Riboflavin (B2 Vitamin), Folic Acid], Water, Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Salt, and Sodium Propionate and Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives)}, Sugar, Water and Tree Nuts (Almonds and Walnuts). Contains 2% or less of each of the following ingredients: Butter, Cinnamon, Corn Syrup, Imitation Vanilla Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, and Vegetable Shortening.

ALLERGENS:

Contains Wheat, Milk, and Tree Nuts.

CAUTION STATEMENT(S):

May contain shell fragments.

Prepared By:

Kate Malvetti

Authorized By:

Val Liberto

Current Revision Date:

2/5/2025

Page:

1